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
bench, knee hole desk,    

Lot misc. glassware, lot figurines, lot 

Budweiser steins, retro re-
cord player,

floral arrangements, kitch-
enware, oil lamp, lg lot 
craft supplies, 2 – 7’ pre-lit 
Christmas trees,

HUGE lot Hallmark fig-
urines & ornaments, Christ-
mas villages, 2 – upright 
sweepers, luggage, fans,

lg lot DVDs & VHS tapes, 
card table, Keller 8’ fiber-
glass ladder, misc. hand tools

Wednesday, August 7th • 9:00 am Wednesday, August 7th • 9:00 am 
HOUSEHOLD & MISC.HOUSEHOLD & MISC.

“Sandra Cordes”“Sandra Cordes”

Estate Auction Estate Auction 
ABSOLUTE Real EstateABSOLUTE Real Estate

and Householdand Household

Edna “Sissy” RameyEdna “Sissy” Ramey

Many More Items Too Numerous to MentionMany More Items Too Numerous to Mention
*Statements made day of sale take precedence over printed material.

1708 WEST 5TH ST. SEDALIA MO. 65301
DIRECTIONS:  From 65 & 50 hwy intersection in Sedalia go North on 65 hwy to West 5th 
St. Turn Right (East) on 5th to Auction on Left. (Directly across from Heber Hunt Elemen-
tary School) watch for signs on sale day.

CONCESSIONS PROVIDED BY “BENTON COUNTY GOOD OLE GALS”CONCESSIONS PROVIDED BY “BENTON COUNTY GOOD OLE GALS”

Saturday, August 3rd • 9 am Saturday, August 3rd • 9 am 

Real Estate: Real Estate: Two bedroom single bath home with a detached garage, vinyl thermal 
windows, newer Rheem high efficiency natural gas furnace w/American Standard 
central air unit & electric hot water, this home is clean, well-cared for & maintained like 
NO OTHER. We cannot exaggerate it is a real MUST SEE. & it is on a large 65’x125’ lot 
in a perfect location.  

This is not an Absolute Auction. This HOME WILL have a NEW OWNER Aug. 3rd.

Terms:Terms:  10% Nonrefundable Escrow down day of 
Sale, to close 30 days if not sooner, Taxes Prorated, 
Seller to Provide Title Insurance. All inspections & 
financial arrangements to be finalized Prior to sale 
time, Sale not Conditioned upon Finance.
NO RESERVE, ABSOLUTE AUCTION, this proper-
ty WILL have a new owner. DON’T miss out.

1994 Ford Taurus GL 4-door 119k miles,

Amana cross top refrigerator, Whirlpool 
washer & dryer, GE electric oven/range, 
Whirlpool chest freezer, round oak table w/2 
leaves & 6 chairs, tiger oak buffet & library ta-
ble,  
2 – full size 3pc. bedroom sets, Cavalier ce-
dar chest, Sharp microwave, antique spindle 
shelf,   
Mid-Century modern starburst wall clock, 
Philco stereo w/turn table dual cassettes & 

speakers,
Comfort-Zone infrared 
heater, overstuffed match-
ing floral sofa & chair, up-
holstered rocker recliner,
Marble top occ table, lot 
live plants & stands,  
Lg lot what-nots, vintage 
Avon & figurines, lot misc. 
pictures, mirrors & wall dé-
cor, lot floor & table lamps,
Lot linen, Afghans, 2 – Quilts, handi-work, 4 
– Sedalia/Pettis co. history books, press back 
chair,
Vintage chrome & Formica dinette set, card ta-
ble w/4 chairs, Cast iron kettle,     
Honda EZ-Start push mower, Toro leaf 
blower, porch swing w/A frame, Lg lot yard 
ornaments & décor

HOUSEHOLD & MISC.HOUSEHOLD & MISC.
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Lora
Anstine
Broker/Owner 

660-438-7000660-438-7000
1649 Commercial St., #41649 Commercial St., #4

Warsaw, MO 65355Warsaw, MO 65355 Debra 
Anderson

Sales Assoc.

Holly
Hatzenbuehler

Sales Assoc.

Danielle
Baker

Broker/Sales

Cathy 
Wilson
Sales Assoc.

Tonya
Nathan
Sales Assoc.

Lora
Anstine
Broker/Owner 

660-438-7000660-438-7000
1649 Commercial St., #41649 Commercial St., #4

Warsaw, MO 65355Warsaw, MO 65355 Debra 
Anderson

Sales Assoc.

Holly
Hatzenbuehler

Sales Assoc.

Danielle
Baker

Broker/Sales

Cathy 
Wilson
Sales Assoc.

Tonya
Nathan
Sales Assoc.

Cathy 
Wilson

Sales Assoc.
(816)

898-7645

Danielle
Baker

Broker/Sales

(816) 
918-3657

MLS#94370--A spacious 3bd\3ba home 
with 2-car detached garage, a full finished 
walk-out basement, all nestled on 2.8+ 
acres.Lots of additional rooms built on to 
the home for office space or make in to 
additional bedroom space for guests. Plenty 
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
PPReclaim Row Crop Perimeters    Reclaim Row Crop Perimeters      PPWe Can Help Your Bottom LineWe Can Help Your Bottom Line

www.thackerskidsteer.com
Facebook Thacker Skidsteer Services

Daytime Ph. 660-620-3723   Evening Ph. 660-527-3728 



Mary Shinn
660-221-7603

Pam Grobe
660-525-0740

WWW.PAMATTHELAKE.COM

1876 Commercial, North Town Mall, Warsaw, MO 65355
(660) 438-0070 www.advantageland.info 

Lea Ann Petree
816-838-2534

TRUMAN LAKE VIEWS!   MLS #97621   $481,000TRUMAN LAKE VIEWS!   MLS #97621   $481,000

1699 Commercial Street, Warsaw, MO 65355

ENCLOSED PORCH!   MLS #98219   $139,900ENCLOSED PORCH!   MLS #98219   $139,900

SPACIOUS RANCH COTTAGE at Truman Lake in sought after Red Bud South. On 
paved road with a private ramp onto Truman Lake. This Very Popular subdivision 
joins Corps land, so no-one is behind the home. Spacious living room and new 
central air and heat and a pellet stove in the living room. Relax on your deck. 
There is a bonus room (enclosed porch) as well. Won't last long!   

ROCK FIREPLACE!   MLS #98212  $237,000ROCK FIREPLACE!   MLS #98212  $237,000

BEAUTIFUL LOG SIDED RANCH HOME with a fantastic view of Truman Lake!! 
3 spacious BR and 2 BA with everything on one level.  Large sunroom/rec room 
with heat and air and lots of windows - perfect for entertaining! Rock fireplace 
in the living room for those cozy nights!! All new gutters and leaf guards just 
installed on home. 3 car detached garage with lots of storage. Close to boat 
ramp onto Truman and just off blacktop. 

MOTIVATED SELLER!! Enjoy The Stunning Views of Truman Lake from this 
charming home in Cedar Gate Estates This spacious property features a 3-BR, 
2.5-BA home situated on a generous 1.78-acre lot. Two large detached garages, 
offering ample space for storage and expansion. All new siding, new stainless-
steel appliances, bathrooms have all been remodeled, hardwood floors and 
beautiful fireplace in the LR. Large family room in basement area with covered 
porch area and two car garage built deep enough for your boat!!   

ON MAIN STREET!   MLS #97382  $299,900ON MAIN STREET!   MLS #97382  $299,900

BEAUTIFUL COMMERCIAL BUILDING on Main Street, with apartment 
downstairs, overlooking Drake Harbor! The building has been recently remodeled 
and has an upstairs loft as well. The current renter has a thriving business with 
lots of inventory. The unique apartment with 1 BR and BA is downstairs, with a 
family/living room and small deck. No lawn maintenance and a boat ramp onto 
the Lake of the Ozarks at your back door!! 

SALE PENDING!

Sales Associate
660-221-4309

Robert Farrington

Sales Associate
660-723-2221

Cooper Smallwood

Owner/Broker-GRI
660-723-1104

Lacey Smallwood

$215,000
Historic Cole Camp

Commercial Building. The
main show room consists
of a little under 1500sqft.
The full basement gives

ample storage for all
inventory. #94826

$225,000
Historic Cole Camp

Commercial Building.
The main area boasts car
siding on the ceiling and

walls, hardwood floors
and beautiful store front

windows. #95976 

$199,900
Historic Cole Camp

Commercial Building.
Completely Remodeled.
Store front windows and

car siding give off a stylish
feel with a sense of

warmth. #96755

$17,500
Level 1.6 acre lot om

Truman Lake
development. Less than
3 miles to nearest boat
ramp and less than 10

miles to Warsaw.
#95058 

546 N Hwy 65 
P.O. Box 193 

Lincoln, MO 65338

+660-547-3535
www.lincolnmorealty.com

$160,000
2BD Ranch in Cole Camp-

Close to park, pool, and
new pickleball courts.

Hardwood floors, stove,
refrigerator, washer &

dryer- all stay. Will
consider leaving some

furniture. #97892 

$139,900
This fully furnished lake

house on Lake of the
Ozarks, near boat ramps
and amenities, features

a new 12x30 boat slip
and is ready for you to

move in and enjoy.
#97661

THACKER INSPECTION SERVICES, LLC

www.thackerinspectionservices.com

660-974-9192
Home
Inspections

YOUR LOCAL
LAND & FARM
SPECIALIST!

Agent-Broker-Owner
I have sold a lot of acreage in your area
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
kitchen comes equipped with appliances and has washer/dryer (not included) hook-
ups for easy main level laundry. Enjoy the open living and dining area with vaulted 
ceilings, great for entertaining. Relax on the covered front deck or the back deck 
overlooking the surrounding mature trees. It also has a full walkout basement and 
a 2 car garage. A circle drive makes it easy to pull your boat, camper, etc. through. 
MLS# 97685  $299,900

REDUCED PRICE $325!

REDUCED PRICE $269,900!

2 bedroom, 2 bath nestled in the woods on 3 
acres at Truman Lake. Only minutes to Fair-

field public use area or Osage Bluff use area or 
even into Warsaw. 2 car detached garage. Gat-

ed community with very few neighbors.
Call Shelley for a showing today!

MLS# 98262 $217,500

This 2 Bd, 1 Ba home is the lake retreat you’ve been look-
ing for. Enjoy the added space of the sunroom for relax-

ation and bring your boat and other toys to the oversized 
garage. Living here gives you access to community docks, 
a playground and boat launch, which means water time is 
only minutes away. You will love the separation and space 

that the 1-acre beautifully landscaped lot gives you. 
Call Shelley for a showing today!

MLS# 98187 $129,000
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E Q U A L  H O U S I N G
O P P O R T U N I T Y

SEE MORE! Visit www.warsaw.reecenichols.com

Located on Highway 65 just North of Warsaw

800-760-2255/660-438-7228

Luke
Beaman

660-723-0563

Katie
Martin-Simons
816-728-5744

Julia
Lockney

660-438-0685

John
Eierman
660-723-0988

Kennie
VanHolten
660-229-2968

Heath
Karr

660-723-0119

Debbie
Wood

660-221-5710

Crist
Fanning
866-438-7070

Brandon
Martin

660-221-7939

Crystal
Self

660-620-9217

Hansel
Morris

660-525-4404

Deanna
Miller

620-605-8151

Completely Rebuilt 1 Br, 1 Ba garage home. Very nice with attractive 
finishes - New appliances, level yard, close to park, school, pool and 
new paddle ball court. Must see! Would be excellent vacation rental 
property! $119,900 Call Luke and schedule a showing to see this 
property today! MLS#98145

Fantastic 4 Br, 3 Ba home close to Lake of the Ozarks. Completely 
remodeled including septic, siding, roof, spray foam insulation, 
kitchen, baths. Heating & air, plumbing, electrical, flooring, doors- 
basically a brand-new home! Blacktop frontage with concrete circle 
drive. Full finished walkout basement with kitchenette. 32 x 40 
garage completely finished with central heat & air. Full RV hookup 
w/water, sewer, electric behind garage. Large chain link fenced 
backyard. Too much to list! $385,000 Better hurry on this one! Call 
John today!  Additional acreage available, see MLS#98158

Here is the perfect place for the hobbyist! 2 BR, 2 BA home on 2 
large lots. 2 garages, a workshop, 2 car carport and a garden 
shed. Relaxing screened porch to soak in nature. All of this is just 
2 miles from Berry Bend State Park with boat launch facilities, 
campgrounds, swim beach, and equestrian trails. The extra lot has 
septic. With substantial offer this home could come completely 
furnished, including mowers, tools, etc. $128,900 Call Debbie 
today! MLS#98176

Newer Custom-built home on 33 beautiful acres off blacktop road. 
4BR, 2.5BA home with open floor plan, gourmet kitchen with many 
features, including double oven, custom built cabinets, etc. Attached 
oversized 2-car garage. Home is all one-level with no steps. Lovely 
family room with fireplace. 30x40 detached garage with room for 
RV, and drains and hookups for RV. Also has upper level for storage 
in garage. Also has bathroom and shower, which could easily be 
finished. Gorgeous property that is very private. Minutes from the 
lakes. Also has 12x26 underground pool. Most furnishings will stay. 
Has tankless water heater! $740,000. Call Kennie for all the details. 
MLS#97706

Waterfront Property! Lakeside living at its best with this beautiful 3 
bedroom, 3 bath, open concept home built with low maintenance 
and efficiency in mind. Nestled on 1.3 parklike acres +/-, this 
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